
Pos  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No.  
503 

523 

608 

525 

999 

534 

517 

530 

505 

501 

518 

514 

512 

509 

602 

531 

508 

522 

603 

Name  
Muckenstrunz&Bamschnabel 

3 Finger Rubbereagle MC 

Dick & Doof 

Wiewood 

Low Budget 

Murtaler Gasslhatzer 

Die hohlen Hund 

GAP WSBK Racing 

Barbeque Racing 

Mausi & Bärli 

The Latecomers 

Psycho Racing 

Supermongo 

Die Rentner 

Rote Laterne Racing 

HKR Racing 

Die 2 Gstörten 

Ziegenfisch Racing 

Alte Raser 

Laps  
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Total Tm  
5:06.566 

5:13.537 

5:14.453 

5:14.458 

5:17.317 

5:18.630 

5:19.827 

5:22.959 

5:36.637 

5:45.270 

5:45.695 

5:46.201 

5:49.490 

5:49.524 

5:57.791 

6:13.606 

6:15.501 

3:39.080 

5:15.212 

Diff  

6.971 

7.887 

7.892 

10.751 

12.064 

13.261 

16.393 

30.071 

38.704 

39.129 

39.635 

42.924 

42.958 

51.225 

1:07.040 

1:08.935 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap  

6.971 

0.916 

0.005 

2.859 

1.313 

1.197 

3.132 

13.678 

8.633 

0.425 

0.506 

3.289 

0.034 

8.267 

15.815 

1.895 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm  
1:37.667 

1:39.953 

1:40.286 

1:39.845 

1:40.086 

1:40.133 

1:41.297 

1:42.049 

1:45.644 

1:49.594 

1:46.051 

1:48.841 

1:50.326 

1:50.486 

1:53.494 

1:58.838 

1:58.574 

1:41.305 

1:58.085 

Driver 1  
Klausner Manfred 

Rodlsberger Johann 

Stiegler Josef 

Hinterwallner Hermann 

Riedl Josef 

Hubmann Herbert 

Soraperra Dominic 

Standler Reini 

Herskovits Walter 

Matias Bruno 

Münzberg Marcel 

Ziegler Alfred 

Weiss Stefan 

Reichl Robert 

Kowitz Andreas 

Henco Christoph 

Schreyer Roland 

Fischer Martin 

Mudri Jadranko 

Driver 2  
Haas Ferdinand 

Riess Wolfgang 

Holzer Klaus 

Hruby Oliver 

Arnold Sebastian 

Zenz Werner 

Nairz Gerhard 

Fahrbach Alexander 

Grill Sebastian 

Liebfart Robert 

Schmid Johannes 

Stuiber Roland 

Mayer Herbert 

Gusta Johann 

Storm Frank 

Kockelbergh Ine 

GAP 1 

Ziegler Peter 

Schimmel Hans-Peter 

Sorted on Laps
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TNT CUP 2015 
24.07.2015. 

1h Team Race 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:03:01 

TNT CUP - GROBNIK (CRO) 4,168 km 

24.7.2015. 16:00 


